

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	200	7-0512	Version:	1				
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Pa	ssed		
File created:	10/2	2/2007		In contro	••••	owth Management and Natu mmittee	ral Resources	
On agenda:				Final act	i on: 3/1	7/2008		
Enactment date:	:			Enactme	ent #: 127	718		
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Matthew Rourke, who resides in council district three, to the King County rural forest commission, representing professional foresters.							
Sponsors:	Kathy Lambert							
Indexes:	Appointments, Commissions, Executive							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 12718.pdf, 2. 2007-0512 Staff Report - Mathew Rourke appointment to rural forest commission.doc, 3. 2007-0512 Transmittal Letter.doc, 4. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter							
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		Action		Result	
3/17/2008	1	Metropo	litan King Co	ounty Council	Passed		Pass	
3/4/2008	1		Management ces Committe	t and Natural	Recomm	nended Do Pass Consent	Pass	
1/28/2008	1	Metropo	olitan King Co	ounty Council	Reintrod	uced		
10/22/2007	1	Metropo	litan King Co	ounty Council	Introduc	ntroduced and Referred		